
Coaches:

Michael Ames Oneida
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 13, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

Vernon-
Verona-
Sherrill

4:30
PM HS Baseball Field Bus/Driver:

TBD L

Apr 14, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Vernon-
Verona-
Sherrill

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Oliver Park
Baseball #1 -
JV/Varsity Field

L

Apr 16, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

@
Whitesboro

4:30
PM

Whitesboro Middle
School Baseball
Field

L

Apr 20, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

@ Holland
Patent

4:30
PM HS Baseball Field L

Apr 21, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Holland
Patent

4:30
PM HS Baseball Field Bus/Driver:

TBD L

Apr 25, 2026 Sat Regular
Season @ Herkimer 11:00

AM
Elementary
Baseball Field NL

Apr 27, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Camden 4:30

PM HS Baseball Field Bus/Driver:
TBD L

Apr 28, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Camden 4:30

PM

Camden Varsity
Baseball Field at
Camden Middle
School

L

Apr 30, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

Rome Free
Academy

4:30
PM HS Baseball Field Bus/Driver:

TBD L

May 1, 2026 Fri Regular
Season @ Clinton 4:30

PM
Baseball Field.
Behind Elementary NL

May 4, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

Central
Valley
Academy

4:30
PM HS Baseball Field Bus/Driver:

TBD L

May 5, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Central
Valley
Academy

7:00
PM

Diss Athletic
Complex Baseball L

May 7, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Whitesboro 4:30

PM HS Baseball Field Bus/Driver:
TBD L

May 11, 2026 Mon

Regular
Season
(Senior
Night)

@ Notre
Dame, Utica

4:30
PM

Varsity Baseball
Field L

May 12, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Notre Dame,
Utica

4:30
PM HS Baseball Field Bus/Driver:

TBD L

May 14, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Canastota 4:30

PM
6:15
PM

High School
Baseball Field #1 NL

May 15, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Herkimer 5:00

PM HS Baseball Field NL

May 16, 2026 Sat Regular
Season Canastota 11:00

AM HS Baseball Field NL

May 18, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

@ Utica
Proctor

4:30
PM

7:00
PM Murnane Field L

Date: 2026-03-03


	Oneida (B) V Baseball Coaches: Michael Ames
	Coaches:
	(B) V Baseball


